STONE RIDGE CHRISTIAN

/f% ATHLETICS

e

2025-2026 HS Boys Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Time Location
Mon Nov 24 Hughson 5:00 HOME
Mon Dec 1 Orestimba 5:00 HOME
Wed Dec 3 Bret Harte 5:00 AWAY
Fri Dec 5 Vanguard 3:30 AWAY
Wed Dec 10 Hilmar 5:00 HOME
Mon Dec 15 Denair 5:00 HOME
Fri Dec 19 Riverbank 5:00 AWAY
Fri Jan 2 Mariposa 6:00 AWAY
Tues Jané6 Waterford 5:00 AWAY
Thurs Jan 8 Gustine 5:00 AWAY
Tues Jan13 Denair 5:00 AWAY
Thurs Jan 15 Le Grand 5:00 HOME
Tues Jan 20 Delhi 5:00 AWAY
Tues Jan 27 Waterford 5:00 HOME
Thurs Jan 29 Gustine 5:00 HOME
Mon Feb2 Mariposa 5:00 HOME
Thurs Feb 5 Le Grand 5:00 AWAY
Mon Feb9 Delhi 5:00 HOME

Head Coach: Karsen Garrity
Athletic Director: Tyler Rogers trogers@srcs.us

All Home Games Played At:

Stone Ridge Christian High School
2738 Dan Ward Road, Merced CA 95348
(209) 386-0322
stoneridgechristian.com



